06-27-2003

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

	HEET
10248388	5
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Plea	ase record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Tadashi KEDA  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No  3. Name of Conveyance:  [X] Assignment [ ] Merger  [ ] Security Agreement [ ] Change of Name  [ ] Other  Execution/Effective Date: June 11, 2003  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  NAME: Kotobuki & Co., Ltd.  ADDRESS:  13, Nishikurisu-cho, Shichiku, Kita-ku, Kyoto-shi Kyoto-fu, Japan  Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?  [ ] Yes [X] No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional nur	mbers attached? [ ] Yes [X ] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Internal Address: Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck Suite 800  Street Address: 1425 K St., N.W. City: Washington, State: D.C. Zip: 20005  Telephone No.: 202/783-6040  Facsimile No.: 1935-162	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00  [X] Enclosed  [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number: 02-2135  Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
DO NOT U	ISE THIS SPACE
3. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative copy of the original document.  G. Franklin Rothwell	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number	er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: $\_$
DYTHE 00000052 29183797	
40.00 OP	

01 FC:8021

**PATENT REEL: 014206 FRAME: 0516** 

Attorney Docket Numbe		Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck, 1 F PATENT APPLICATION
WHEREAS I	an 7 1 1 an 1	, a citizen of Japan
	First Named Inventor	Factory, 138, Oaza Kujirai, Kawagoe-shi, Saitam
Japan		Address
	imed Inventor, if any	, a citizen of
residing at		Address
Third	Named Inventor, if any	, a citizen of,
		Address , a citizen of,
Fourth residing at	Named Inventor, if any	
<i>a5510100x(5)</i> , am/are m	e inventor(s) or an invention in (insert title)	
for which I/we have execu	uted an application for Letters Patent of the	United States,
	[x] of even date herewith;	
(Check One)	U.S. Serial Number	filed;
	International Application No. PCT/	filed;
and		
resents do hereby sell, as nd interest in, to and und f the United States which equest the Commissioner epresentatives and assigns AND I/WE HE	sign, transfer and set over, unto the said AS: er the said invention, and the said application may be granted thereon and all reexaminat, of Patents of the United States, to issue all s, in accordance with the terms of this instru	said ASSIGNOR(S) have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these IGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title in and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent on certificates, reissues and extensions thereof, and I/we hereby authorize and exters Patent for said invention to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal ment.
ssigns, any facts known to ontinuing and reissue app	o me/us respecting said invention, and testif dications, make all rightful oaths and genera	will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, lly do everything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal ion for said invention at the expense of the ASSIGNEE.
IN TESTIMON	Y WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our h	and(s) and scal(s) the day and year set opposite my/our signature(s).
Jadash	i Keda.	L.S. Date June 11 ,20 03
		7 7 77 81.45
		L.S. Date, 20
itness: L. Mos	Juch Name	June 11, 2003
	ixumt	Date
		2 ML

**RECORDED: 06/18/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014206 FRAME: 0517